
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511102194 Timchenko		Sergey RUS
2 10911303844 Degli	Agostini	Valerio ITA
3 11511102195 Timchenko	Alexander RUS
4 10911303686 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA
5 10911000283 Guslandi	Lorenzo	 ITA
5 10911303250 Santoni	Nicolhas	Yuki ITA
7 10671101533 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA
7 11461000679 Sulinowski	Michael POL
9 11891101885 Repin	Vladislav UKR
9 10671303383 Rutard	Marius FRA
9 10911101195 Rotunno	Andrea ITA
9 10911000583 Quiriconi	Nicolas ITA
13 10911000151 Cola	Alessandro ITA
13 10911303842 Chiapponi		Gabriele ITA
13 10911000230 Ferrari	Tiziano ITA
13 10671404876 Hairy	Tomy FRA
17 11461000499 Tomasz	Mroczek POL
17 10671404528 Hairy	Jeremy FRA
19 10911405052 Notari	Flavio ITA
19 10181102217 Stalmakov	Philip BLR

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men

Busto	Battle	2016
Busto	Arsizio,	Italy,	30	September	-	2	October	2016



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10911303853 Lissoni	Alessandro ITA
2 10911303843 Degli	Agostini	Lorenzo ITA
3 10911303847 Ferrari	Roberto ITA
4 10911303852 La	Volpe	Enrico ITA
5 11701506210 Parra	Sebastian ESP	
5 10911202309 Pulcini	Piercarlo ITA
7 10191202422 Van	Overloop	Hannes BEL
7 10911404918 Confalonieri	Samuele ITA
7 10671202420 Rayer	Yoan FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511101213 Dubinchik	Ksenia RUS
2 21511001011 Kuznetsova	Daria RUS
3 21461000988 Hartmanis	Klaudia POL
4 21891001087 Boiko	Maryna UKR
5 20911000956 Morbidoni	Camilla ITA
5 20671000896 Granjon	Zoe FRA
7 21461000985 Czapla	Paulina POL
7 21511405425 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
9 20181102252 Stepanova	Svetlana BLR
9 21511303719 Konyukhova	Daria RUS
9 20911202856 La	Volpe	Laura ITA
9 20911202698 Munari	Vittoria ITA
13 20911000954 Mazzieri	Linda ITA
13 20911404954 Orini	Martina ITA
13 21911101712 Peters	Chelsie GBR
13 20911404955 Parma	Gaia ITA
17 21461405426 Labriga	Halina POL

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511203014 Bogdanova	Sofia RUS
2 21511304017 Bamatter-Rodriguez	Olga RUS
3 20671000895 Granjon	Lily FRA
4 21461000984 Czapla	Justyna POL
5 20911607762 Pettinari	Francesca ITA
5 21701506261 Royo	Paula ESP	
7 20911404464 Santoni	Corinne	Makoto ITA
7 21461507246 Brzezinska	Zofia POL
9 20911202326 Romano	Sveva ITA
9 20911404996 Crippa	Arianna ITA
9 20911101760 Guslandi		Ilaria	 ITA
9 20911404998 Mozzali	Sacha ITA
13 21461506384 Gzyl	Katarzyna POL
13 20911202851 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA
13 21461506529 Jeziorek	Marika POL

Rank ID Name Ctry QBT FBT
1 10911303852 La	Volpe	Enrico ITA 4,789 5,238
2 10911303847 Ferrari	Roberto ITA 4,623 5,178
3 10911303855 Pallazzi	Matteo ITA 4,791 5,279
4 10911303853 Lissoni	Alessandro ITA 4,681 5,576
5 10671202420 Rayer	Yoan FRA 4,660 5,255
6 10911303843 Degli	Agostini	Lorenzo ITA 4,672 5,376
7 10911607815 Maragna	Thomas ITA 4,756 5,811
8 10911607816 Bianzale	Alessio ITA 4,882 5,643
9 10191202422 Van	Overloop	Hannes BEL 4,912 -
10 10911607819 Castellazzi	Stefano ITA 4,966 -
11 10911202309 Pulcini	Piercarlo ITA 4,988 -
12 XXX Migliaccio	Matteo ITA 5,180 -
13 10911404918 Confalonieri	Samuele ITA 5,253 -
14 10911506470 Silva	Lorenzo ITA 5,264 -
15 10911607821 Maragna	Mattia ITA 5,266 -
16 10911607818 Galbiati	Stefano ITA 5,339 -
17 10911607820 Cosentino	Alessandro ITA 5,415 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry QBT FBT
1 10911000283 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA 4,563 5,158
2 10911303844 Degli	Agostini	Valerio ITA 4,697 5,317
3 10911000615 Rosato	Gianmarco ITA 4,313 4,980
4 10911000011 Allegrini	Matteo ITA 4,564 5,029
5 10271000170 De	Araujo	Diego BRA 4,318 5,146
6 10911303250 Santoni	Nicolhas	Yuki ITA 4,460 5,100
7 10911404920 Vagnone	Nicolao ITA 4,627 5,305
8 10671202407 Moreno	Hauvel	Benjamin FRA 4,730 5,685
9 10911000561 Piacentini	Davide ITA 4,360 -
10 11511102202 Shirobokov	Denis RUS 4,481 6,075
11 10911405052 Notari	Flavio ITA 4,623 5,327
12 10911303686 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA 4,629 5,464
13 10911101194 Morrone	Federico ITA 4,647 -
14 10671000277 Guillou	Herve FRA 4,720 -
15 10671101813 Fort	Jimmy FRA 4,731 5,404
16 10911202848 Tomasini	Alessio ITA 4,832 5,538
17 10911303842 Chiapponi	Gabriele ITA 4,839 -
18 10911506481 De	Marni	Marco ITA 4,881 -
19 10631101904 Kullap	Erki EST 4,890 -
20 10911101195 Rotunno	Andrea ITA 4,894 -
21 10911303869 Lazzerini	Marco ITA 4,910 -
22 10911000230 Ferrari	Tiziano ITA 4,913 -
23 10911202297 Faugno	Francesco ITA 4,961 -
24 10911000078 Brivio	Savio ITA 5,019 -
25 10911000044 Bartolucci	Federico ITA 5,070 -
26 11511102194 Timchenko	Sergey RUS 5,082 -
27 11511102195 Timchenko	Alexander RUS 5,109 -
28 10911303251 Zaghini	Eric ITA 5,285 -
29 10911404856 Gavioli	Riccardo ITA 5,570 -
30 11891101885 Repin	Vladislav UKR 5,815 -
31 10671404528 Hairy	Jeremy FRA 6,156 -
32 10181102217 Stalmakou	Filip BLR DQ -
32 10911000583 Quiriconi	Nicolas ITA DQ -
32 10911607777 Pavanello	Francesco ITA DQ -
32 10671404876 Hairy	Tommy FRA DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry QBT FBT
1 20911000960 Rotunno	Cristina ITA 4,682 5,312
2 20911000942 Bossi	Barbara ITA 4,693 5,420
3 20671000896 Granjon	Zoe FRA 4,979 5,627
4 20911404955 Parma	Gaia ITA 5,038 5,901
5 20671202350 Duchemin	Elisabeth FRA 4,961 6,040
6 20911202862 Berti	Gomathi ITA 5,018 5,693
7 20911000958 Puricelli	Chiara ITA 5,042 5,754
8 20911000949 Lualdi	Chiara ITA 5,165 5,729
9 20911404954 Orini	Martina ITA 5,128 5,851
10 20911202354 Zanobini	Ilaria ITA 5,166 6,097
11 20911303706 Conzi	Francesca ITA 5,176 5,859
12 20911000956 Morbidoni	Camilla ITA 5,233 -
13 21461000988 Hartmanis	Klaudia POL 5,270 5,929
14 20671000889 Cochey-Cahuzac	Eva FRA 5,311 6,427
15 20911607833 Massa	Pinto	Ilaria ITA 5,330 6,016
16 20911202863 Bevacqua	Alice ITA 5,354 -
17 20911000941 Bertelli	Federica ITA 5,395 -
18 21461000985 Czapla	Paulina POL 5,425 -
19 20911202856 La	Volpe	Laura ITA 5,428 -
20 20181102252 Stepanova	Svetlana BLR 5,482 -
21 20911000954 Mazzieri	Linda ITA 5,538 -
22 21511303719 Konyukhova	Daria RUS 5,721 -
23 21891001087 Boiko	Maryna UKR 5,962 -
24 20911202698 Munari	Vittoria ITA 6,120 -
25 20911506283 Nicoletti	Monia ITA 6,198 -
26 21511405425 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS 6,554 -
27 21461405426 Labriga	Halina POL 6,889 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry QBT FBT
1 20671000895 Granjon	Lily FRA 4,698 5,503
2 20911202326 Romano	Sveva ITA 4,949 5,675
3 20911607762 Pettinari	Francesca ITA 5,333 5,899
4 20911404813 Mastrolia	Elena ITA 5,029 6,003
5 20911506559 Paoli	Elisa ITA 5,138 5,761
6 20911303870 Brivio	Francesca ITA 5,233 6,011
7 20911506560 Paoli	Sofia ITA 5,242 5,743
8 20911404998 Mozzali	Sacha ITA 5,267 5,917
9 20911404952 Bonizzoni	Micaela ITA 5,154 6,293
10 20911101823 Palo	Manuela ITA 5,243 6,458
11 21461000984 Czapla	Justyna POL 5,297 6,496
12 20911202861 Berti	Gaia ITA 5,323 -
13 20911607810 Arosio	Matilde ITA 5,374 5,953
14 20911404812 Lorenzetti	Chiara ITA 5,384 6,992
15 20911404996 Crippa	Arianna ITA 5,402 6,023
16 20911202870 Pollastrini	Chiara ITA 5,407 6,607
17 20911607881 Pasqualini	Sara ITA 5,416 -
18 20911202851 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA 5,429 -
19 20911607803 Didoni	Martina ITA 5,430 -
20 20911101760 Guslandi	Ilaria ITA 5,438 -
21 20911607829 Scaglia	Elisa ITA 5,456 -
22 20911607830 Giarruzzo	Pamela ITA 5,538 -
23 20911607823 Tomatis	Alice ITA 5,552 -
24 20911404953 Gavioli	Alice ITA 5,577 -
25 20911506275 Coloprisca	Giorgia ITA 5,661 -
26 20911404464 Santoni	Corinne	Makoto ITA 5,733 -
27 20911607805 Di	Dio	Giorgia ITA 5,910 -
28 XXX De	Marni	Lara ITA 6,001 -
29 21461506529 Jeziorek	Marika POL 6,422 -
30 20911202857 Maino	Martina ITA 6,479 -
31 21461507246 Brzezinska	Zofia POL 6,540 -
32 21461506384 Gzyl	Katarzyna POL 6,706 -
33 XXX Colamartino	Aurora ITA DQ -
33 20911202866 Giannini	Eleonora	 ITA DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511102202 Shirobokov	Denis RUS
2 11701506210 Parra	Sebastian ESP
3 10911000230 Ferrari	Tiziano ITA
4 10671505984 Ferradou	Raphael FRA
5 10671000277 Guillou	Herve FRA
5 10911303251 Zaghini	Eric ITA
7 10911202848 Tomasini	Alessio ITA
7 10911404857 Pollicita	Upahar ITA
9 10911506470 Silva		Lorenzo	 ITA
9 10911404918 Confalonieri	Samuele ITA
9 11571607867 Giovanelli	Michele SMR	
9 10911202297 Faugno	Francesco ITA
13 10911607821 Maragna	Mattia ITA
13 10671101533 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA
13 10911607777 Pavanello	Francesco ITA
13 XXX Walbecq	Louis	 FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511101833 Krykova	Natalia RUS
2 21511101895 Fokina		Olga RUS
3 21511303719 Konyukhova	Daria RUS
4 20911000949 Lualdi	Chiara ITA
5 21461000984 Czapla	Justyna POL
5 20911000941 Bertelli	Federica ITA
7 20911000958 Puricelli	Chiara ITA
7 20911404812 Lorenzetti	Chiara ITA
9 20911202851 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA
9 20911202857 Maino	Martina ITA
9 20911404998 Mozzali	Sacha ITA
9 20911607845 Pagliucoli	Giulia ITA
13 20911607833 Massa	Pinto	Ilaria ITA
13 20911404953 Gavioli	Alice ITA
13 20911607805 Di	Dio	Giorgia ITA
13 20911607762 Pettinari	Francesca ITA

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 10671405578 Fantuz	Alexandre FRA 135 6
2 10911303686 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA 132 12
3 10911303855 Pallazzi	Matteo ITA 131 12
4 10911506765 Vagnone	Lorenzo ITA 130 5
5 10911404920 Vagnone	Nicolao ITA 120 3
6 10911506481 De	Marni	Marco ITA 120 4
7 10911607777 Pavanello	Francesco ITA 120 6
8 10911202848 Tomasini	Alessio ITA 115 3
9 11461000499 Tomasz	Mroczek POL 115 5
10 10911202297 Faugno	Francesco ITA 115 6
11 10911000230 Ferrari	Tiziano ITA 110 4
12 XXX Walbecq	Louis	 FRA 110 5
13 10911303852 La	Volpe	Enrico ITA 110 5
14 10671505984 Ferradou	Raphael FRA 100 3
15 10911607818 Galbiati		Stefano ITA 100 5
16 10911607816 Bianzale	Alessio ITA no	jump 3

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 20671000890 Conan	Maeliss FRA 116 8
2 20911101203 Raccuglia	Valeria ITA 115 8
3 20911404997 Massara	Claudia ITA 110 5
4 20671506433 Daries	Auriane FRA 100 3
5 21511101833 Krykova	Natalia RUS 100 6
6 20911506560 Paoli	Sofia ITA 95 4
6 20671202350 Duchemin	Elisabeth FRA 95 4
8 20911506559 Paoli	Elisa ITA 95 5
9 20911303870 Brivio	Francesca ITA 90 5
10 20911607829 Scaglia	Elisa ITA 90 5
11 21461506529 Jeziorek	Marika POL 80 4
12 21461405426 Labriga	Halina POL 80 5

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women


